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- - i’ £ _ © . - - Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted,;
g >5 o E @ o8- 8 S - >2 >5 g fareboxes do not make change)
%5 Ty, £z a8 =g a g Zg Zg $3 Cash Fares:
@~ 85 SE8 g 23 55 83 g5 2= ash Fares:
S 5= %3 [ & 3 &5 == S Base Fare...........ooeiee oo, $1.50
= Base Half Fare....................ccooeiiiiiiiini e, $0.75
MONDAY - FRIDAY BusPlus Fare.................coocoviiiiiiiiiii e, $2.00
620a  621a  627a  629a  630a  632a  633a ... .. BusPlus Half Fare..............oo $1.00
635a 636a 642a 644a 645a 647a 648a ... ...
650a 651a 657a 659a 700a 702a 703a ... ... . . .
700a  701a  709a  712a  713a 7158 717a ... ... Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
;;88 ;;18 ;;88 ;g%a ;gga ;gga ;%;a ---------- Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three
a a a a a a a e e rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the
730a  731a 739  742a 743  745a 7472 .. .. day ! P
740a 741a 749a 752a 753a 755a 757a ... . ’
750a 751a 759a 802a 803a 805a 807a ... .. Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first
800a 801a 809a 812a 813a 815a 817a ... ... three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of
810a 811a 819a 822a 823a 825a 827a ... ... the day.
820a 821a 829a 832a 833a 835a 837a ... .. E t Rider - $65 f limited rides for 31
830a 831a 839a 842a 843a 845a 847a ... ... requent Ricer - or uniimited rides for
840a 841a 849a 852a 853a 855a 857a ... .. consecutive days from the first day of use.
3883 gg}a ggga g%a g?ga g?ga 8(1);3 ---------- Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for
a a a a a a a ... . ; )
910a  911a  919a  922a  923a  925a  927a .. .. 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.
940a 941a 948a 950a 951a 952a 953a 957a 959a
1030a 1031a 1038a 1040a 1041a 1042a 1043a 1047a 1049a . » : ;
1120a  1121a  1128a  1130a  1131a  1132a  1133a  1137a  1139a Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a
1210p  1211p  1218p  1220p  1221p  1222p  1223p  1227p 1229 fare paying adult.
100p 101p 108p 110p 111p 112p 113p 117p 119p
150p 151p 158p 200p 201p 202p 203p 207p 209p
240p 241p 248p 250p 251p 252p 253p 257p 259p Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,
304p 305p 313p 316p 317p 318p 319p 324p 326p Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for
314p 315p gigp 326p 327p 328p 329 gigp gggp half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Fare
p 340p 341p 343p 345p " 3515 3528 Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the
.......... 352p > 401p 402p bus.
.......... - 352p 353p 355p 358p 404p 405p
.......... 404p > 413p 414p
.......... s 404p 405p 407p 410p Z‘r;gp ﬂgp CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964
---------- P > P p Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded
""""" 428p 416p 417p 419 422p > jggg %gg from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated
o o o 428p 429p 431p 434p 440p 441p against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of
.......... 440p > 449p 450p public may request information on this policy or file a Title
---------- 440p 441p 443p 446p  452p 453p VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by
""""" W Ts2p  as3p  4sop  4sep. 5045 50p calling (518) 482-8822.
.......... 504p »  513p 514p
.......... - 504p 505p 507p 510p 516p 517p
.......... 516p » 525p 526p
.......... - 516p 517p 519p 522p 528p 529p
.......... 528p » 537p 538p

- 528p 529p 531p 534p 540p 541p
.......... 545p 547p 548p 550p 552p 558p 559p
.......... 615p 617p 618p 620p 622p 628p 629p
.......... 645p 647p 648p 650p 652p 658p 659p



